
Tuesday, June 1, 2010

Cache la Poudre Watershed Stakeholders

Company Last First Phone
email

3rd 
Stakeholder 

Meeting?

City of Fort Collins Billica Judy 970.221.6690 jbillica@fcgov.com

City of Fort Collins Oropeza Jill 970.221.6690 joropeza@fcgov.com

City of Fort Collins Greenwood Clyde 970.221.6690 cgreenwood@fcgov.com

City of Fort Collins Voytko Lisa 970.221.6690 lvoytko@fcgov.com

City of Greeley McCutchan John 970.482.2446 John.McCutchan@GreeleyGov.com

Colorado Department of Health and Environment Duggan John 303.692.3534 john.duggan@state.co.us

Colorado State Forest Service Lebeda Boyd 970.491.8445 Boyd.Lebeda@Colostate.edu

Larimer County Flenniken Meegan 970.679.4562 mflenniken@larimer.org

Larimer County Lentz Dave dlentz@larimer.org

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District Vincent Esther 970.622.2356 evincent@ncwcd.org

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District Drager Jeff 970.622.2333 jdrager@ncwcd.org

NRCS Feinstein Jonas 720.544.2839 jonas.feinstein@co.usda.gov

Tri-Districts Roberts Bill broberts@soldiercanyon.com

Tri-Districts Pindilli Rosie 970.482.3143 rpindilli@soldiercanyon.com

US Forest Service Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service - Arapaho-Roosevelt NF Atchley Kevin 970.295.6711 katchley@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service - Arapaho-Roosevelt NF Entwistle Deb 970.295.6763 dentwistle@fs.fed.us
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